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VII Gipuzkoako Open Saria 23 24 Denboraldia
DONOSTIA, 1 - 2/6/2024

Prueba 25 Fem., 400m Estilos Abs.
02/06/2024 Resultados
Txapelketako Errekorra 4:51.35 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, Ainhoa Donostia 06/06/2021
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 4:38.83 CORRO, Catalina 0612 Glasgow 03/08/2018

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA KNZB

1. ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Malen 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 5:16.57 595
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:50.80 41.70 250m: 3:18.21 46.55 350m: 4:41.08 36.49

100m: 1:09.10 37.17 200m: 2:31.66 40.86 300m: 4:04.59 46.38 400m: 5:16.57 35.49

2. GALZACORTA DOMINGUEZ, Libe 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:19.77 577
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:53.68 41.49 250m: 3:21.05 47.24 350m: 4:44.88 36.63

100m: 1:12.19 38.29 200m: 2:33.81 40.13 300m: 4:08.25 47.20 400m: 5:19.77 34.89

3. IGUIÑIZ PORRES, Maite 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:22.04 565
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:58.85 44.55 250m: 3:25.65 44.27 350m: 4:47.17 37.15

100m: 1:14.30 39.52 200m: 2:41.38 42.53 300m: 4:10.02 44.37 400m: 5:22.04 34.87

4. RUIZ GARITANO, Izaro 08 C.N. Menditxo 5:33.50 509
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 2:01.13 49.06 250m: 3:29.43 46.74 350m: 4:55.70 38.78

100m: 1:12.07 36.69 200m: 2:42.69 41.56 300m: 4:16.92 47.49 400m: 5:33.50 37.80

5. YAGUE TIRADO, Noa 10 C.N. Helios 5:35.98 498
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:03.79 43.37 250m: 3:33.81 46.70 350m: 4:58.80 37.07

100m: 1:20.42 43.20 200m: 2:47.11 43.32 300m: 4:21.73 47.92 400m: 5:35.98 37.18

6. RUBIO SAUS, Valeria 10 C. Valenciano 5:41.36 475
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:06.69 44.88 250m: 3:39.05 49.12 350m: 5:05.02 37.08

100m: 1:21.81 44.26 200m: 2:49.93 43.24 300m: 4:27.94 48.89 400m: 5:41.36 36.34

7. DIEZ MARTINEZ, Aitana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 5:46.65 453
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:07.00 43.42 250m: 3:39.05 50.65 350m: 5:08.09 40.43

100m: 1:23.58 45.69 200m: 2:48.40 41.40 300m: 4:27.66 48.61 400m: 5:46.65 38.56

8. FORNER GIL, Carla 09 C. Valenciano 5:59.91 405
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:19.97 48.33 250m: 3:52.66 46.64 350m: 5:20.98 40.49

100m: 1:31.64 50.61 200m: 3:06.02 46.05 300m: 4:40.49 47.83 400m: 5:59.91 38.93

9. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Maialen 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 6:02.39 397
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:10.63 47.69 250m: 3:49.71 54.79 350m: 5:23.79 40.35

100m: 1:22.94 44.92 200m: 2:54.92 44.29 300m: 4:43.44 53.73 400m: 6:02.39 38.60

10. GUINEA ARISTREGI, Nora 08 Eibar Igerixan 6:10.20 372
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:13.10 48.05 250m: 3:52.80 53.55 350m: 5:29.48 41.94

100m: 1:25.05 45.90 200m: 2:59.25 46.15 300m: 4:47.54 54.74 400m: 6:10.20 40.72

11. ARENAS BARRIO, Aitana 10 Bizkaia 6:32.02 313
50m: 47.86 47.86 150m: 2:35.19 49.60 250m: 4:11.84 48.64 350m: 5:46.99 45.90

100m: 1:45.59 57.73 200m: 3:23.20 48.01 300m: 5:01.09 49.25 400m: 6:32.02 45.03

Baja FERNANDEZ JORGE, Eider 08 C.N. Menditxo


